1
®
FN9219.5
ISL9011
Dual LDO with Low Noise, Low IQ and
High PSRR
ISL9011 is a high performance dual LDO capable of
sourcing 150mA current from Channel 1 and 300mA from

2 FN9219.5
March 10, 2008
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3) PART MARKING
VO1 VOLTAGE
(V)
VO2 VOLTAGE
(V) TEMP RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free) PKG. DWG. #
ISL9011IRNNZ DAAM 3.3 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRNJZ DTAA 3.3 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRNFZ DVAA 3.3 2.5 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRNCZ DAAN 3.3 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRMNZ DAAP 3.0 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRMMZ DANA 3.0 3.0 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRMGZ DAAS 3.0 2.7 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRLLZ DAMA 2.9 2.9 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKNZ DAAW 2.85 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKKZ DWAA 2.85 2.85 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKJZ DYAA 2.85 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKFZ DABA 2.85 2.5 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKPZ DDHA 2.85 1.85 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKCZ DAEA 2.85 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJNZ DAAY 2.8 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJMZ DALA 2.8 3.0 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJRZ DAKA 2.8 2.6 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJCZ DAJA 2.8 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJBZ DACA 2.8 1.5 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRGPZ DDGA 2.7 1.85 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRGCZ DAHA 2.7 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRFJZ DADA 2.5 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRFDZ DCRA 2.5 2.0 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRFCZ DBMA 2.5 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRPLZ DAGA 1.85 2.9 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRPPZ DDDA 1.85 1.85 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRCJZ DBVA 1.8 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRCCZ DCSA 1.8 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRBLZ DBBF 1.5 2.9 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRBJZ DAFA 1.5 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRBCZ DBBH 1.5 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRBBZ DDEA 1.5 1.5 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
NOTES:
1. Add “-T” suffix for tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
2. For availability and lead time of devices with voltage combinations not listed in the table, contact Intersil Marketing.
3. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte